
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10-DAY RIVIERA & MEDITERRANEAN JEWELS

Ship Seabourn Seabourn Ovation
Date Monday, 22 July 2024
Duration 10 nights

From CIVITAVECCHIA to BARCELONA
Prices from £535 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£5353 PP

Suite From

£9002 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 22/07/2024 CIVITAVECCHIA Embark, Depart: 17:00

Tue 23/07/2024 AMALFI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 24/07/2024 LIPARI Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 25/07/2024 MGARR (VICTORIA) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 15:00

Thu 25/07/2024 VALLETTA Arrive: 18:00

Fri 26/07/2024 VALLETTA Depart: 18:00

Sat 27/07/2024 TRAPANI Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 28/07/2024 LA GOULETTE Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 29/07/2024 AT SEA

Tue 30/07/2024 LA CIOTAT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 31/07/2024 ROSAS (ROSES) Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 01/08/2024 BARCELONA Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Owner's Suite (O1) £10426 Owner's Suite (O2) £11494

Veranda Suite (V1) £5353 Veranda Suite (V3) £5798

Veranda Suite (V4) £5887 Penthouse Suite (PH) £9002

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


